GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD
SHARE HOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/03/2023
SNo Description Cases Shares % Equity
1|BODIES CORPORATES 35 1,396,333 2.56
2|CLEARING MEMBERS 12 30,593 0.06
3[HUF 241 1,468,377 2.69
4|NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE 26 78,295 0.14
5[NON RESIDENT INDIANS 37 171,225 0.31
6/PROMOTERS INDIVIDUALS 4 26,496,190 48.54
7|RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 36,210 24,947,070 45.70
Total 36,565 54,588,083 100.00
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE AS ON 31/03/2023
GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD
SNo Category Cases % of Cases Amount % of Amount
1] 1-5000 32,188 88.03 33,989,000.00 12.45
2| 5001- 10000 2,236 6.12 16,585,680.00 6.08
3[ 10001- 20000 1,145 3.13 16,401,355.00 6.01
4{ 20001- 30000 453 1.24 11,248,095.00 4.12
5[ 30001- 40000 136 0.37 4,736,720.00 1.74
6| 40001- 50000 113 0.31 5,267,680.00 1.93
7/ 50001- 100000 179 0.49 12,770,070.00 4.68
8[100001& Above 115 0.31] 171,941,815.00 63.00
Total 36,565 100.00 272,940,415.00 100.01
GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD
CONTROL REPORT AS ON 31/03/2023
SNo Description No of Hold Shares % to Equity
1|PHYSICAL 141 635,857 1.16
2INSDL 6,147 7,561,858 13.85
3[CDSL 30,277 46,390,368 84.98
Total 36,565 54,588,083 99.99




GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD

MGT 9 (IV) (i) Category - Wise Share Holding Between 31/03/2022 AND 31/03/2023

NO. OF SHARES HELD AT THE BEGINNING OF THE YEAR
31/03/2022 NO. OF SHARES HELD AT THE END OF THE YEAR 31/03/2023 % CHANGE
CATEGORY % OF TOTAL % OF TOTAL  |DURING THE
CODE CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER DEMAT PHYSICAL TOTAL SHARES DEMAT PHYSICAL TOTAL SHARES YEAR
(1) ) [} (IV) (V) (V1) ) (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1)
(A) PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
(1) INDIAN
(a) Individual /HUF 40619077 0 40619077 74.41 26496190 0 26496190 48.54 -25.87
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Financial ituti / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Others 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total A(1) : 40619077 [ 40619077 74.41 26496190 [ 26496190 48.54 -25.87
(2) FOREIGN
(a) Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Others 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total A(2) : [ [ ] 0.00 ] [ ] 0.00 0.00
Total A=A(1)+A(2) 40619077 [ 40619077 74.41 26496190 [ 26496190 48.54 -25.87
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
(1) INSTITUTIONS
(a) Mutual Funds /UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial ituti /Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) Foreign ituti Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i) Others 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total B(1) : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) NON-INSTITUTIONS
(a) Bodies Corporate 1850654 361 1851015 339 1395972 361 1396333 2.56 -0.83
(b) Individuals
(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1
lakh 1271056 28300 1299356 2.38 19575308 23344 19598652 35.90 33.52
(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.1 lakh 8260546 612150 8872696 16.25 4736268 612150 5348418 9.80 -6.46
(c) Others
CLEARING MEMBERS 12974 2 12976 0.02 30591 2 30593 0.06 0.03
HUF 1913989 0 1913989 3.51 1468377 0 1468377 2.69 -0.82
NON RESIDENT INDIANS 18492 0 18492 0.03 171225 0 171225 0.31 0.28
NRI_NON-REPATRIATION 482 0 482 0.00 78295 0 78295 0.14 0.14
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total B(2) : 13328193 640813 13969006 25.59 27456036 635857 28091893 51.46 25.87
Total B=B(1)+B(2) : 13328193 640813 13969006 25.59 27456036 635857 28091893 51.46 25.87
Total (A+B) : 53947270 640813 54588083 100.00 53952226 635857 54588083 100.00 0.00
(C) Shares held by I against which
Depository Receipts have been issued
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public 0o 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) : 53947270 640813 54588083 100.00 53952226 635857 54588083 100.00




GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TOP 15 SHAREHOLDERS BETWEEN 31/03/2022 AND 31/03/2023

I
% of total shares of Increase/Decrease in % of total shares of
Sino_|Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares the company ate share holding Reason No of Shares the company
1[44700120447000381165] PGl Opening Balance VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GALA 31902288 /03/2022 1902288 58.44
ale /08/2022 489381 Transfer 1412907 57.55
ale /08/2022 -380086 Transfer 1032821 56.85
ale /11/2022 -642382 Transfer 0390439 55.67
ale 18/11/2022 254918 Transfer 0135521 55.21
ale 25/11/2022 331521 Transfer 29804000 54.60
ale 02/12/2022 566821 Transfer 29237179 5356
ale 09/12/2022 257346 Transfer 28979833 53.09
ale 16/12/2022 553833 Transfer 8426000 52.07
ale 23/12/2022 1366969 Transfer 7059031 49,57
ale 30/12/2022 ~500000 Transfer 6559031 48.65
ale 03/02/2023 50947 Transfer 6468084 48.49
ale /02/2023 -41722 Transfer 6426362 48.4°
ale /02/2023 241831 Transfer 26184531 %
ale /02/2023 149495 Transfer 26035036 7.
ale 0/03/2023 259786 Transfer 25775250 7.
Closing Balance 1/03/2023 25775250 7.
2[35000120350000156659] PGl Opening Balance NEHA VISHAL GALA 3400000 523 1/03/2022 00 62
ale 8/10/2022 102924 Transfer 3297076 604
ale 4/11/2022 -300470 Transfer 2996606 5.4
ale 1/11/2022 ~540000 Transfer 2456606 4
ale 8/11/2022 2456606 Transfer
Closing Balance 1/03/2023
3]10600120106000382244{ PGl Opening Balance NEHA VISHAL GALA 2100000 385 1/03/2022 2100000
Sale /12/2022 -2100000 Transfer
Closing Balance
4]44700120447000420255( PGl Opening Balance NEHA VISHAL GALA 929011 170 929011 §
Sale 173115 Transfer 755896 3
Sale 515421 Transfer 240475 .44
Sale 240475 Transfer 0 o
Closing Balance ) 0
5[447001 PGl Opening Balance VISHAL M GALA HUF 661302 121 661302 Pl
Sale 261302 Transfer 400000 .7
Sale ~400000 Transfer o o
Closing Balance 0 0
6[44700120447000803886] PGl Opening Balance AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH 573300 105 573300 0
Sale 270019 Transfer 303281
Sale 303281 Transfer o
Closing Balance 0
7]35000120350000155659] PGl Opening Balance VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GALA 500000 092 500000
Closing Balance 500000 X
8[44700120447000743148] PGl Opening Balance PINAL DHAVALBHAI TRIVEDI 220720 040 220720 4
Closing Balance 220720 X
15200130152000006308| PGl Opening Balance ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI 176400 032 176400
Sale 176400 Transfer [
Closing Balance o
10[15200130152000006296 PGl Opening Balance HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI 89466 016 89466
Sale 89466 Transfer [
Closing Balance 1/03/2023 [
11[44700120447000743129] PGl Opening Balance "AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH 66370 012 1/03/2022 66370
Sale 6/08/2022 4651 Transfer 61719
Sale 4/11/2022 11719 Transfer 50000
Sale 11/11/2022 50000 Transfer [
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o
12[IN30021411045757 PGl Opening Balance PARUL AMIT CHHEDA 220 0.00 31/03/2022 220
| Closing Balance 31/03/2023 220
|
[




‘GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD

Sharehoiding pattern of top 15 Sharehodlers - Reprot Between 31/03/2022 AND 31/03/2023

Camuative
sino_[opid Folio/Client.id o 2 category Sold bought Holding. Date
43700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL [ 31902288 | 3/31/2022
43700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 489381 31412007 | 8/19/2022
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 380086 31032821 | 8/26/2022
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 2332 30390439 | 11/11/2022
44700 1470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 254918 30135521 | 11/18/2022
43700 204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 331521 29804000 | 11/25/2022
44700 204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GALA 566821 29237179 _| 1222022
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 257346 28979833 | 12/9/2022
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 5383 28426000 | 12/16/2022
700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 1366969 27053031 _| 12/23/2022
24700 1470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 500000 26559031 _| 12/30/2022
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 90947 26468084 | 2/3/2023
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 41722 26426362 | 2/10/2023
43700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 241831 26184531 | 2/17/2023
24700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDEHAI GALA 149495 26035036 | 2/24/2023
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL/ 259786 25775250 | 3/10/2023
44700 1204470003811651 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GAL [ 25775250 | 3/31/2023
1203500001566591 NEHA VISHAL GAL/ [ 3400000 | 3/31/2022
1203500001566591 NEHA VISHAL GALA 102924 3297076 | 10/28/2022
120350000156659: NEHA VISHAL GALA 11/4/2022
203500001566591 NEHA VISHAL GALA 540000 2456606 | 11/11/2022
1203500001566591 NEHA VISHAL GAL/ 2456606 0 11/18/2022
1203500001566591 NEHA VISHAL GALA [ 0 3/31/2023
1201060003822449 NEHA VISHAL GALA PGl 0 [ 2100000 | 3/31/2022
1201060003822445 NEHA VISHAL GALA PGl 2100000 o 0 12/23/2022
1201060003822249 NEHA VISHAL GALA. PGl o o o 3/31/2023
7000420255 NEHA VISHAL GALA [ S29011 | 331202
1204470004202556 NEHA VISHAL GALA 173115 75589 | 8/19/2022
1204470004202556 NEHA VISHAL GALA 515421 240875 | 8/26/2022
1204470004202556 NEHA VISHAL GAL/ 047 0 10/28/2022
0447004202556 NEHA VISHAL GALA [ 0 3/31/2023
1204470007594816 VISHAL M GALA HUF Pal [ [ 661302 | 3/31/2022
700 1204470007994816 VISHAL M GALA HUF PGl 261302 0 400000 | 8/19/2022
43700 1204470007994816 VISHAL M GALA HUF PGl 400000 o o 8/26/2022
44700 1204470007994816 VISHAL M GALA HUF PGl o o 0 3/31/2023
43700 1204470008038861 "AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH PGl o o 573300 | 3/31/2022
44700 1204470008038861 AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH PGl 270019 o 303281 | 10/28/2022
44700 1204470008038861 AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH Pal 303281 o 0 11/4/2022
44700 1204470008038861 AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH e o o 0 3/31/2023
35000 1203500001556598 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GALA PGl [ [ 500000 | 3/31/2022
35000 1203500001556598 VISHAL MULCHANDBHAI GALA e [ 0 500000 | 3/31/2023
44700 1204470007431482 PINAL DHAVALBHAI TRIVED PGl [ [ 20720 | 3312022
44700 1204470007431482 PINAL DHAVALBHAI TRIVED! PGl [ 0 22020 | 3/31/2023
1301520000063083 TLABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI PGl [ 0 176400 | 3/31/2022
1301520000063083 ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI PGl 176400 0 0 10/28/2022
1301520000063083 ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI PGl o o 0 203
1301520000062966 HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI e [ 0 8966 | 3/31/2022
1301520000062956 HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI PGl 89456 o [ 8/19/2022
1301520000062966 HARESH NAGINDAS DOSHI ILABEN HARESHKUMAR DOSHI PGl o o o 3/31/2023
11[a4700 1204470007431252 "AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH o 66370 | 3312022
a4 AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH 2651 61719 | 8/26/2022
AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH 11719 50000 11/4/2022
AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH 50000 0 11/11/2022
44700 1204470007431292 "AVANIBEN NIRAV SHAH o o 3/31/2023
11045757 PARUL AMIT CHHEDA. e [ 0 220 3/31/2022
11045757 PARUL AMIT CHHEDA. PGl o o 220 3/31/2023




GALA GLOBAL PRODUCTS LTD

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS BETWEEN 31/03/2022 AND 31/03/2023
fng ot the bexging

T e begginning of the Year ing during the Year
% of total shares of Increase/Decrease in % of total shares of
sino__|Folio/Dpid-Clientid Category Type Name of the Share Holder No of Shares the company Date share holding Reason No of Shares the company

1]28900120289000125295] __PUB Opening Balance VATSAL MANOJ GADA 1102500 2.02 31/03/2022 1102500 202
Sale 30/06/2022 184500 Transfer 918000 168
Sale 01/07/2022 ~90000 Transfer 828000 152
Sale 08/07/2022 142736 Transfer 685264 126
Sale 15/07/2022 20000 Transfer 665264 122
Sale 29/07/2022 70000 Transfer 595264 109
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 595264 109
2[44700120447000767145{ __PUB Opening Balance NAVINCHANDRA NANJI POLDIA 1055007 193 31/03/2022 1055007 193
Sale 22/07/2022 358373 Transfer 696634 1.28
Sale 29/07/2022 320443 Transfer 376191 069
Sale 05/08/2022 137716 Transfer 238475 044
Sale 12/08/2022 110607 Transfer 127868 023
Sale 19/08/2022 118758 Transfer 9110 0.02
Purchase 26/08/2022 25873 Transfer 34983 0.06
Sale 21/10/2022 34983 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
3[44700120447000766555{ __PUB Opening Balance JAYESHBHAI RAINIKANT KOTHARI 1024377 188 31/03/2022 1024377 1.88
Sale 08/04/2022 30458 Transfer 993919 182
Sale 15/04/2022 4400 Transfer 989519 181
Sale 29/04/2022 1734 Transfer 987785 181
Sale 22/07/2022 373345 Transfer 614440 113
Sale 29/07/2022 254627 Transfer 359813 0.66
Sale 05/08/2022 126011 Transfer 233802 043
Sale 12/08/2022 146029 Transfer 87773 016
Sale 19/08/2022 87773 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
8900120289000112839] __HUF Opening Balance MANISH H. GADA (HUF) 882000 162 31/03/2022 882000 162
Sale 30/06/2022 82000 Transfer 800000 147
Sale 01/07/2022 52000 Transfer 748000 137
Sale 08/07/2022 73000 Transfer 675000 124
Sale 15/07/2022 15000 Transfer 660000 121
Sale 29/07/2022 25000 Transfer 635000 116
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 635000 116
5[28900120289000112850] _HUF Opening Balance MANOJ HANSRAJ GADA (HUF) 661500 121 31/03/2022 661500 121
Sale 30/06/2022 73697 Transfer 587803 108
Sale 01/07/2022 57803 Transfer 530000 097
Sale 08/07/2022 70000 Transfer 460000 084
Sale 15/07/2022 ~10000 Transfer 450000 082
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 450000 082
6[66400120664000001726 __LTD Opening Balance | HIGHGROWTH VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 588433 108 31/03/2022 588433 108
Sale 22/07/2022 465687 Transfer 122746 022
Sale 29/07/2022 122746 Transfer o 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
7[IN30021411263618 PUB Opening Balance KHEEMJIJAIN 555660 102 31/03/2022 555660 102
Sale 08/07/2022 9700 Transfer 545960 1.00
Sale 22/07/2022 162721 Transfer 383239 0.70
Sale 29/07/2022 ~100000 Transfer 283239 052
Sale 05/08/2022 283239 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o 0.00
23500120235000035115] __LTD Opening Balance WAYS VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED 502237 092 31/03/2022 502237 092
Sale 29/07/2022 92237 Transfer 410000 075
Sale 05/08/2022 102412 Transfer 307588 0356
Sale 12/08/2022 117588 Transfer 190000 035
Sale 19/08/2022 ~110000 Transfer 80000 015
Sale 26/08/2022 20000 Transfer 60000 011
Sale 25/11/2022 5467 Transfer 54533 010
Sale 02/12/2022 54533 Transfer o 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o 0.00
9[35000120350000153312] __PUB Opening Balance NAVINCHANDRA NANJI POLDIA 487434 0389 31/03/2022 487434 089
Sale 15/07/2022 ~485000 Transfer 2434 0.00
| Sale 18/11/2022 2434 Transfer 0 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o 0.00
10} LD Opening Balance PADMAWATI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0.00 31/03/2022 0 0.00
Purchase 28/10/2022 100000 Transfer 100000 018
Purchase 09/12/2022 160000 Transfer 260000 048
Purchase 16/12/2022 151000 Transfer 411000 075
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 411000 075
11[IN30051380067657 PUB Opening Balance AKASH SHRENIK SHAH 351714 064 31/03/2022 351714 064
Sale 05/08/2022 95719 Transfer 255995 047
| Sale 12/08/2022 255995 Transfer [ 0.00
| Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
12[66400120664000001929] __LTD Opening Balance | _MACRO DEALCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED 300000 055 31/03/2022 300000 055
Sale 12/08/2022 ~100000 Transfer 200000 037
Sale 19/08/2022 ~100000 Transfer 100000 018
Sale 14/10/2022 ~100000 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 0 0.00
13]67300120673000015981] __LTD Opening Balance NU HEIGHTS AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0.00 31/03/2022 [ 0.00
Purchase 10/02/2023 100000 Transfer 100000 018
Purchase 17/02/2023 200000 Transfer 300000 055
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 300000 055
14[44700120447000766876]___PUB Opening Balance KARTIK PREMCHAND SHAH 259083 0.47 31/03/2022 259083 047
Sale 22/07/2022 50000 Transfer 209083 038
Sale 29/07/2022 ~50000 Transfer 159083 029
Sale 05/08/2022 159083 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
15(IN30302864945544 PUB Opening Balance HARPREET SINGH o 000 31/03/2022 [ 0.00
Purchase 25/11/2022 50000 Transfer 50000 0.09
Sale 23/12/2022 1857 Transfer 48143 009
Sale 03/03/2023 50 Transfer 48093 0.09
Purchase 10/03/2023 38200 Transfer 86293 016
Purchase 17/03/2023 59810 Transfer 146103 027
Purchase 24/03/2023 84000 Transfer 230103 042
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 230103 042
16|GAL0100006 PUB Opening Balance Kanchanben N Shah 220500 0.40 31/03/2022 220500 0.40
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 220500 040
17]IN30226914799911 PUB Opening Balance KALPANA HARAKHCHAND SHAH 220397 0.40 31/03/2022 220397 0.40
I Closing Balance 31/03/2023 220397 040
18[43700120437000164332] __LTD Opening Balance CROSSLAND TRUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED [ 000 31/03/2022 o 0.00
Purchase 22/04/2022 5000 Transfer 5000 0.01
Sale 19/08/2022 5000 Transfer [ 0.00
Purchase 23/12/2022 100000 Transfer 100000 018
Purchase 30/12/2022 100000 Transfer 200000 037
Purchase 13/01/2023 10000 Transfer 210000 038
Purchase 24/02/2023 10000 Transfer 220000 040
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 220000 040
19[32300120323000284847 __PUB Opening Balance BUDDHADEB LAHA 188300 034 31/03/2022 188300 034
Sale 22/07/2022 188300 Transfer [ 0.00
| Closing Balance 31/03/2023 0 0.00
20[83600120836000097858] __PUB Opening Balance MILAN BHANUKUMAR SOLANKI 184142 034 31/03/2022 184142 034
Sale 22/07/2022 184142 Transfer o 0.00
| Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
21[IN30246110662143 HUF Opening Balance VAIBHAV J SHAH 171990 032 31/03/2022 171990 032
Sale 29/07/2022 171950 Transfer o 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o 0.00
22[30000120300000138881] __PUB Opening Balance RESHMA CHAUHAN 170498 031 31/03/2022 170498 031
Sale 22/07/2022 -80000 Transfer 90498 017
Sale 29/07/2022 75547 Transfer 14951 003
Sale 05/08/2022 14951 Transfer o 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
23(IN30115127892996 PUB Opening Balance MANOJ KUMAR MATHUR [ 000 31/03/2022 [ 0.00
Purchase 05/08/2022 25000 Transfer 25000 005
Purchase 12/08/2022 85000 Transfer 110000 020
Purchase 19/08/2022 50000 Transfer 160000 029
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 160000 029
24]IN30246110020777 [iD) Opening Balance AMBUJA CREDIT & LEASE FINANCE LTD 158577 029 31/03/2022 158577 029
Sale 05/08/2022 158577 Transfer 0 0.00
| Closing Balance 31/03/2023 [ 0.00
25[10900120109001091945] __PUB Opening Balance SANDEEP_KUMAR [ 0.00 31/03/2022 [ 0.00
Purchase 28/10/2022 88030 Transfer 88030 016
Sale 11/11/2022 88030 Transfer o 0.00
Purchase 18/11/2022 100000 Transfer 100000 018
Purchase 25/11/2022 10000 Transfer 110000 020
Purchase 24/03/2023 40000 Transfer 150000 027
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 150000 027
26[IN30051311582048 PUB Opening Balance HARDIK DHANSUKHBHAI PATWA 133092 024 31/03/2022 133092 024




| Sale 29/07/2022 -50000 Transfer 83092 0.15

I Sale 05/08/2022 83092 Transfer [ 0.00
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 o 0.00

27]67300120673000010412 __PUB Opening Balance ASHOK ABHIMANYU DAS 0 000 31/03/2022 [ 0.00
Purchase 24/02/2023 123000 Transfer 123000 023

Closing Balance 31/03/2023 123000 023

28[IN30210510811360 [i0) Opening Balance | _GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 117300 021 31/03/2022 117300 021
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 117300 021

29]GAL0100022 PUB Opening Balance Navinbhai N Shah 110250 020 31/03/2022 110250 020
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 110250 020

30[000027 PUB Opening Balance ALPA VIPUL NAGDA 110250 020 31/03/2022 110250 020
Closing Balance 31/03/2023 110250 020

PUB Opening Balance MITESH NAVINCHANDRA NAGDA 105000 0.19 31/03/2022 105000 019

Closing Balance 31/03/2023 105000 019

32[44800120448000001917 __LTD Opening Balance NNM SECURITIES 24580 005 31/03/2022 24580 005
Purchase 08/04/2022 26757 Transfer 51337 0.09

Purchase 15/04/2022 4801 Transfer 56138 010

Purchase 22/04/2022 1950 Transfer 58088 011

Sale 29/04/2022 3494 Transfer 54594 010

Sale 06/05/2022 2579 Transfer 52015 010

Purchase 13/05/2022 16035 Transfer 68050 012

Sale 20/05/2022 1070 Transfer 66980 012

Sale 27/05/2022 5635 Transfer 61345 011

Sale 03/06/2022 661 Transfer 60684 011

Purchase 10/06/2022 1117 Transfer 61801 011

Sale 24/06/2022 3543 Transfer 58258 011

Sale 08/07/2022 1306 Transfer 56952 010

Sale 29/07/2022 25000 Transfer 31952 0.06

Sale 12/08/2022 29752 Transfer 2200 0.00

Purchase 26/08/2022 21483 Transfer 23683 0.04

Sale 09/09/2022 1818 Transfer 21865 004

Sale 07/10/2022 689 Transfer 21176 0.04

Purchase 21/10/2022 111914 Transfer 133090 024

